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Highly resistant
and cost
effective
flooring for
demanding areas

Polystyl collection

www.tarkett-asia.com
Contact: saleshk@tarkett.com

Primo Plus 3049 308 / 3049 316

10



Norma

21080 046

21080 060

21080 052

21080 058

21080 047 21080 051

21080 030 21080 031 21080 032 21080 033

21080 034 21080 043 21080 044 21080 045

Primo Plus

Vylon Plus PUR

3091 531

3091 542

3091 532

3091 543

3091 533 3091 536

3049 302 3049 303 3049 308 3049 309

Elektra

21057 347 21057 299 21057 317 21057 293

21057 2943049 310 3049 311 3049 314 3049 316

Norma 21080 031 / 21080 033

Vylon Plus Plus 3091 531 Elektra 21057 599 / 21057 293

Elektra 43 has a static 
conduction properties, 
suitable for use in 
locations which require 
static electricity protec-
tion, like in rooms where 
diagnostic instruments 
are used, in operation 
rooms, and intensive care 
units, in electronic 
industry, military industry, 
and in rooms with 
existing hazard of 
explosion. The bottom 
layer of the floor covering 
features a conductive 
counteracting coating 
which allows for installa-
tion without using 
conductive adhesive and 
results in unified removal 
of electrostatic charge 
from the whole surface of 
the floor.


